B9 agkoyava@mail.ru

Maritim ezo ne Amiran Koyava, 345101199 . +79189845764
Position Desired Wage Rate Employment Status
Chief Officer $9,000 Looking for a job
Citizenship Residence Closest Airport
Russia Novorossiysk, Russia ~ Adler-Sochi International Airport
X Schengen Visa X US C1/D Visa X US Visa B1 OSC

1

About Me

Good day, Total sea time in rank as per: Chief Officer - 3 month and 22 days 2nd Officer - 33 months and 3 days Crude QOil and
Product tankers type only. "Line" cargo system type only. DWD from Panamax up to VLCC. Expected salary minimum 7500-10000
USD p/m. Contract duration 4 (+-1) months. Have experience in the full mixed crew. Thanks. BRGDS Amiran Koyava

agkoyava@mail.ru +79189845764 Skype: Amiran Koyava

EXPERIENCE
Chief Officer - Crude Oil Tanker
Vessel Name Vessel flag
Robon Cameroon
Build Year DWT
1997 106547

Chief Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
Turba Cameroon
Build Year DWT

1997 106547

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
Turba Cameroon
Build Year DWT

1997 106547

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
0SGOOD Singapore
Build Year DWT

2008 108936

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag
0SGOOD Singapore
Build Year DWT

2008 108936
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14.12.2023 - 14.01.2024 (1 month)

ME Type Vessel owner

Sulzer Trust Company Complex

ME Power, kW Agency

14,204 Aquamarine ship management

24.09.2023 - 13.12.2023 (2 months, 19 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Sulzer Trust Company Complex

ME Power, kW Agency

14,204 Aquamarine ship management

18.01.2023 - 15.07.2023 (5 months, 27 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Sulzer Trust Company Complex

ME Power, kW Agency

14,204 Aquamarine ship management

08.05.2022 - 06.10.2022 (4 months, 28 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

MAN-B&W Stamford Shipping

ME Power, kW Agency

13,560 V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

01.08.2021 - 01.01.2022 (5 months)

ME Type Vessel owner

MAN-B&W Stamford Shipping

ME Power, kW Agency

13,560 V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk
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2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name
BW Clyde

Build Year
2004

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name
Star Osprey / Legend

Build Year
2003

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name
Star Osprey / Legend

Build Year
2003

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name
Star Osprey / Legend

Build Year
2003

DOCUMENTS

#

1

2

Document

Passport

Seaman's Book

Vessel flag
Panama

DWT
73431

Vessel flag
Marshall Islands

DWT
115000

Vessel flag
Marshall Islands

DWT
115000

Vessel flag
Marshall Islands

DWT
115000

Country

Russia

Russia

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the
document
1 Certificate of
Competency
2 Endorsement
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate

Position

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Amiran Koyava, 345101190

B9 agkoyava@mail.ru

. +79189845764

18.10.2020 - 18.03.2021 (5 months)

ME Type
MAN-B&W

ME Power, kW
15,153

Vessel owner

V.Ships Asia

Agency
V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

15.12.2019 - 11.06.2020 (5 months, 27 days)

ME Type
MAN B&W ME

ME Power, kW
21,000

Vessel owner
Capricorn Marine LTD

Agency
V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

17.03.2019 - 19.07.2019 (4 months, 2 days)

ME Type
MAN-B&W

ME Power, kW
21,000

Vessel owner
Capricorn Marine LTD

Agency
V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

26.06.2018 - 25.11.2018 (4 months, 30 days)

ME Type
MAN-B&W

ME Power, kW
21,000

Vessel owner
Capricorn Marine LTD

Agency
V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

Document Number Issue Date el
Date
76 4610403 20.05.2021 20.05.2031
RUS 0545752 07.06.2021 06.06.2026
Expiry
Country Number Issue Date Date
Russia NVS207815809  30.08.2023 03.08.2028
Russia nil 30.08.2023 08.08.2028
Certificate Number Issue Date Expiry
Date
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1 Advanced Fire Fighting

2 Medical First Aid

3 Medical Care on Board

4 Bridge Team and Resource Management

5 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

6 Basic Safety Training

7 Designated Security Duties

8 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

9 ECDIS

10  Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

11  Yellow Fever Vaccination

12 ROP/ARPA management level

13 Ship Security Officer (SSO)

14  ROP/ARPA management level

15  Transas Navi Sailor 4000
EDUCATION

# Qualification / Degree

1 Navigator

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

184

Weight, kg

83 44

Shoe size, cm

Amiran Koyava, 345101190

8032217552

8032217554

8032216078

001795

8032216168

8032215918

8032216203

8032217555

8032217222

8032217553

NIL

8032216605

2022053424

8032216846

MYCERTM00120YQYSBJUCU5

Institution

F.F.Ushakov Maritime University

Overall Size

60
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24.08.2023

24.08.2023

04.08.2023

04.09.2023

08.08.2023

03.08.2023

07.08.2023

28.08.2023

18.08.2023

24.08.2023

29.06.2019

10.08.2023

14.02.2022

15.08.2023

24.09.2020

Hair Color

Brown

24.08.2028

24.08.2028

04.08.2028

04.09.2028

08.08.2028

03.08.2028

07.08.2028

28.08.2028

18.08.2028

24.08.2028

01.12.5000

10.08.2028

14.02.2027

15.08.2028

24.09.2025

Graduation
Date

01.02.2013

Eye Color

Brown
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