Maritime_{zone} Amiran Koyava, 34 31-01-1990





Position	Desired V	Wage Rate	Employment Status
Chief Officer	\$9,000	Looking for	a job
Citizenship	Residence	Closest Airpo	rt
Russia	Novorossiysk, Russia	Adler-Sochi I	nternational Airport
× Schengen Visa	× US C1/D Visa	× US Visa B	1 OSC

About Me

Good day, Total sea time in rank as per: Chief Officer - 3 month and 22 days 2nd Officer - 33 months and 3 days Crude Oil and Product tankers type only. "Line" cargo system type only. DWD from Panamax up to VLCC. Expected salary minimum 7500-10000 USD p/m. Contract duration 4 (+-1) months. Have experience in the full mixed crew. Thanks. BRGDS Amiran Koyava agkoyava@mail.ru +79189845764 Skype: Amiran Koyava

EXPERIENCE					
Chief Officer - Crude Oil	l Tanker	14.12.2023 - 14.01.2	14.12.2023 - 14.01.2024 (1 month)		
Vessel Name	Vessel flag	ME Type	Vessel owner		
Robon	Cameroon	Sulzer	Trust Company Complex		
Build Year	DWT	ME Power, kW	Agency		
1997	106547	14,204	Aquamarine ship management		
Chief Officer - Crude Oil	l Tanker	24.09.2023 - 13.12.2	023 (2 months, 19 days)		
Vessel Name	Vessel flag	ME Type	Vessel owner		
Turba	Cameroon	Sulzer	Trust Company Complex		
Build Year	DWT	ME Power, kW	Agency		
1997	106547	14,204	Aquamarine ship management		
2nd Officer - Crude Oil T	Tanker	18.01.2023 - 15.07.2	023 (5 months, 27 days)		
Vessel Name	Vessel flag	ME Type	Vessel owner		
Turba	Cameroon	Sulzer	Trust Company Complex		
Build Year	DWT	ME Power, kW	Agency		
1997	106547	14,204	Aquamarine ship management		
2nd Officer - Crude Oil T	Tanker	08.05.2022 - 06.10.2	022 (4 months, 28 days)		
Vessel Name	Vessel flag	ME Type	Vessel owner		
OSGOOD	Singapore	MAN-B&W	Stamford Shipping		
Build Year	DWT	ME Power, kW	Agency		
2008	108936	13,560	V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk		
2nd Officer - Crude Oil T	Tanker	01.08.2021 - 01.01.2	022 (5 months)		

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker		01.08.2021 - 01.01.2022 (5 months)		
Vessel flag	ME Type	Vessel owner		
Singapore	MAN-B&W	Stamford Shipping		
DWT	ME Power, kW	Agency		
108936	13,560	V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk		
	Vessel flag Singapore DWT	Vessel flag Singapore ME Type MAN-B&W DWT ME Power, kW		

Maritime_{zone} Amiran Koyava, 34 31-01-1990



2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

18.10.2020 - 18.03.2021 (5 months)

Vessel Name BW Clyde

Vessel flag Panama

ME Type Vessel owner MAN-B&W V.Ships Asia

Build Year 2004

DWT 73431 ME Power, kW

Agency

V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk 15,153

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

15.12.2019 - 11.06.2020 (5 months, 27 days)

26.06.2018 - 25.11.2018 (4 months, 30 days)

Vessel Name

Vessel flag Star Osprey / Legend

Vessel owner

Capricorn Marine LTD

Build Year

Marshall Islands

MAN B&W ME

2003

DWT 115000 ME Power, kW 21.000

Agency V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel flag

17.03.2019 - 19.07.2019 (4 months, 2 days) **ME Type**

Vessel owner

Star Osprey / Legend

Marshall Islands

MAN-B&W

21,000

Capricorn Marine LTD

Build Year 2003

Vessel Name

DWT 115000 ME Power, kW

Agency

V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

2nd Officer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name

Vessel flag

ME Type

Vessel owner

Star Osprey / Legend

Marshall Islands

MAN-B&W

Capricorn Marine LTD

Build Year 2003

DWT 115000 ME Power, kW 21,000

Agency

V.Ship / BGI Novorossiysk

DOCUMENTS

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Passport	Russia	76 4610403	20.05.2021	20.05.2031
2	Seaman's Book	Russia	RUS 0545752	07.06.2021	06.06.2026

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Position	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	Chief Officer	Russia	NVS207815809	30.08.2023	03.08.2028
2	Endorsement	Chief Officer	Russia	nil	30.08.2023	08.08.2028

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
---	-------------	--------------------	------------	----------------



1	Advanced Fire Fighting	8032217552	24.08.2023	24.08.2028
2	Medical First Aid	8032217554	24.08.2023	24.08.2028
3	Medical Care on Board	8032216078	04.08.2023	04.08.2028
4	Bridge Team and Resource Management	001795	04.09.2023	04.09.2028
5	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations	8032216168	08.08.2023	08.08.2028
6	Basic Safety Training	8032215918	03.08.2023	03.08.2028
7	Designated Security Duties	8032216203	07.08.2023	07.08.2028
8	Ship Security Officer (SSO)	8032217555	28.08.2023	28.08.2028
9	ECDIS	8032217222	18.08.2023	18.08.2028
10	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	8032217553	24.08.2023	24.08.2028
11	Yellow Fever Vaccination	NIL	29.06.2019	01.12.5000
12	ROP/ARPA management level	8032216605	10.08.2023	10.08.2028
13	Ship Security Officer (SSO)	2022053424	14.02.2022	14.02.2027
14	ROP/ARPA management level	8032216846	15.08.2023	15.08.2028
15	Transas Navi Sailor 4000	MYCERTM00120Y0YSBJUCU5	24.09.2020	24.09.2025

EDUCATION

#	Qualification / Degree	Institution	Graduation Date
1	Navigator	F.F.Ushakov Maritime University	01.02.2013

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
184	83	44	60	Brown	Brown